ST PASA OUTLOOK

7000

+ 6000

+ 5000

SANIT NIHL - (MIN) ANVINTA 2 A1ddNS

+ 4000
+ 3000
+ 2000
+ 1000

+ -1000

-2000

0o CARIC I b YN

7000

6000 +

3000 +
2000 +
1000 +

5000 +
4000 +

SANIT MOIHL - (MIA) IAY3STY ® NIDIVIN

o

0z-des-0T

0z-das-60

02-das-80

0z-das-/0

0z-das-90

02-d8s-50

0z-des-70

0z-des-€0

02-d8s-20

02-d8s-10

0z-bny-1¢

0z-bny-0g

0z-bny-62

0z-Bny-82

0z-bny-12

0z-Bny-9z

0z-Bny-6z

0z-bny-vz

0z-bny-€z

0z-bny-zz

0z-6ny-12

DATE

INSTALLED GENERATION

AVAILABLE SUPPLY CAPACITY

PEAKLOAD

REQ

CAPACITY PL

RESERVE CAPACITY REQ

ST PASA RESERVE MARGIN




